1950 - 1960 - 1970 NON-WHITE POPULATION BY PLANNING DISTRICTS IN THE CITY OF BOSTON

East Boston

Charlestown

South Boston

Central

Back Bay, Beacon Hill

South End

-Fenway-Kenmore

Allston-Brighton

Jamaica Plain-Parker Hill

Washington Park -

Model City
Washington Park
Campus High
Model Cities

Dorchester
Dorchester 1
Dorchester 2
Mattapan

Roslindale

West Roxbury

Hyde Park

Planning District Totals

Harbor Isltands
Crews of Vessels

City Total

1950
Non-White

75
410
64
1,778
364
18,486
1,118
384
546

18,811
8,823

Absolute
Change
1950-60

4

293
58
261
184
3,901
1,881
206

+ 2,134

+ A+

+22,637
+ 9,162
- 2,082
+15,557
+ 1,540
+ 1,013
219
308
251
47
55

+ 4+ + + +

+25,054

+25,730

1960
Non-White

71

117
122
2,039
548
14,585
2,999
590
2,680

41,448
17,985
3,063
20,400
1,918
1,090
355
473
399

61

108

67,685

198
621

68,504

Absolute
Change
1960-70

371
102
551
288
519
2,636
= 13
+ 2,056
+ 4,948

I+ 1 + 4+ 4

+12.,680
+ 501
- 1,619
+13,708
+29,168
+ 3,146
+ 7,388
+18,634
+ 628
+ 168
+ 134

+48,388

+47,830

1970
Non-White

n42
219
673
1,751
1,067
11,949
2,986
2,646
7,628

54,128
18,576
1,444
34,108
31,086
4,236
7,743
19,107
1,027
229
242

116,073
261

116,334

Source: 1950 and 1960 Censuses of Population and Housing; 1970 Census of Population
and Housing First Count Summary Tape; Tabulation prepared by Mary Tompkins,
BRA, Research Department.



